DVCHOA MEMBERSHIP

Any person that becomes a record lot owner automatically becomes a member of the DVCHOA (Deer Valley Community Homeowner's Association). To keep our records accurate, we ask all members to update their information at the beginning of each year on the neighborhood website. Register at DeerValleyHOA.com/Register

When registering, the lot owner is asked to designate one individual as the Designated Voter. Only the Designated Voter shall be entitled to vote on behalf of the lot owner on all matters put to a vote at all meetings of the lot owners. The Designated Voter does not need to be a lot owner. If an individual is the Designated Voter for more than one lot, he or she would need to include each of the addresses when signing up. For more information, refer to Article II Section F of the Bylaws.

Members will also get the option to receive digital copies of all future HOA letters, community updates, and board meeting minutes via email. If you have any questions, you can email a board member at info@dvhoa.net.